Creighton

UNIVERSILIY

Pharmacy - Distance Web-based
2013-14 Cost of Attendance

Budget Components:
Tuition/Fees

Living allowance
Travel

Books/Supplies
Health Insurance

Loan Fees

TOTAL

Budget Components:
Tuition/Fees

Living allowance
Travel

Books/Supplies
Health Insurance

Loan Fees

TOTAL

Budget Components:
Tuition/Fees

Living allowance
Travel

Books/Supplies
Health Insurance

Loan Fees

TOTAL

Budget Components:
Tuition/Fees

Living allowance
Travel

Books/Supplies
Health Insurance

Loan Fees

TOTAL

Office of Financial Aid

PHWeb 1

$34,496
$14,400
$2,650
$2,340
$2,660

$1,250

$57,796

PHWeb 2

$34,246
$14,400
$1,400
$1,536
$2,210
$1,150

$54,942

PHWeb 3

$34,246
$14,400
$1,450
$1,000
$2,220
$1,125

$54,441

PHWeb 4

$50,160
$19,200
$2,450
$935
$2,200

$1,850

$76,795

9 months

9 months

9 months

12 Months

Budget Details/Notes

Books
Supplies
Equipment
Prof Member

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes
Books

Supplies
Equipment

Prof Member

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes
Books

Supplies
Equipment

Prof Member

Immuniz.

Budget Details/Notes

Books
Supplies
Equipment
Prof Member

$1,245
$250
$700
$145
$2,340

$460

$651
$250
$600
$35
$1,536

10

$215
$150
$600
$35
$1,000

$20

$200
$100
$600

$35
$935



