

**Pharmacy - Distance Web-based
2013-14 Cost of Attendance**

		PHWeb 1	9 months		
Budget Components:				<u>Budget Details/Notes</u>	
Tuition/Fees	\$34,496			Books	\$1,245
Living allowance	\$14,400			Supplies	\$250
Travel	\$2,650			Equipment	\$700
Books/Supplies	\$2,340			Prof Member	<u>\$145</u>
Health Insurance	\$2,660				\$2,340
Loan Fees	<u>\$1,250</u>				
TOTAL	\$57,796			Immuniz.	\$460
		PHWeb 2	9 months		
Budget Components:				<u>Budget Details/Notes</u>	
Tuition/Fees	\$34,246			Books	\$651
Living allowance	\$14,400			Supplies	\$250
Travel	\$1,400			Equipment	\$600
Books/Supplies	\$1,536			Prof Member	<u>\$35</u>
Health Insurance	\$2,210				\$1,536
Loan Fees	<u>\$1,150</u>				
TOTAL	\$54,942			Immuniz.	10
		PHWeb 3	9 months		
Budget Components:				<u>Budget Details/Notes</u>	
Tuition/Fees	\$34,246			Books	\$215
Living allowance	\$14,400			Supplies	\$150
Travel	\$1,450			Equipment	\$600
Books/Supplies	\$1,000			Prof Member	<u>\$35</u>
Health Insurance	\$2,220				\$1,000
Loan Fees	<u>\$1,125</u>				
TOTAL	\$54,441			Immuniz.	\$20
		PHWeb 4	12 Months		
Budget Components:				<u>Budget Details/Notes</u>	
Tuition/Fees	\$50,160			Books	\$200
Living allowance	\$19,200			Supplies	\$100
Travel	\$2,450			Equipment	\$600
Books/Supplies	\$935			Prof Member	<u>\$35</u>
Health Insurance	\$2,200				\$935
Loan Fees	<u>\$1,850</u>				
TOTAL	\$76,795				